Position

District Manager
Accountant

Office Manager

Sr. Admin Aide

Admin Aide

Information Tech Analyst

Information Tech Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

West Bay Sanitary District (San
Mateo)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$186,250

$111,092

$85,132

$84,370

$77,045

$53,337

$25,667



