	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$186,250
2.	Accountant		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$111,092
3.	Office Manager		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$85,132
4.	Sr. Admin Aide		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$84,370
5.	Admin Aide		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$77,045
6.	Information Tech Analyst		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$53,337
7.	Information Tech Analyst		West Bay Sanitary District (San Mateo)	Administration	\$25,667